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Program

9.00
9.30

Reyistration
Welcome

Chudir: B. Burboni, Teramo

09.45
10.05
10.25
10.45
11.05
11.25

11.40

The hew eru of personudlized ohcology

Animul models of breust und prostute cauncer
Tarygeting undrogen puthways in prostate cancer
Bioloyicul networks to explore cell signuling

The emerying role of liyuid biopsies for cuncer treutment
Q&A

Coffee breuk

Chudir: L. Dellu Suldu, Teramo

12.00
12.20
12.30
12.45

13.30

Targeting micro-RNA in lunyg cuncer
Targeting molecular pathways in oral cauncer
Q&A

Invited Lecture

The hew scendarios of cancer immunotherapy

Luhch

Chdair: M. Scarpelli, Anconu

14.30
14.50
15.10

15.30
15.50

16.00

Tarygeting heo-unyioyenesis in solid fumors
Targeting new puthways in colorectul cuncer
Morpholoyic und molecular backgrounds

for personulized therapies of genito-urinary cuncers
Targeting EGFr in NSCLC

Tarygeting molecular pathways

in gustro-intestinal stromal fumors

Q&A

Chdair: V. Adumo, Messinu

16.10
16.30
16.50
17.10

17.20

Targeting the Hedgehoy pathway in solid fumors
Taryeting “triple-neyutive” breust cancer pathways
Targeting endocrine-resistunce puthways in breust cancer
Q&A

Closing remurks
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P. Querzoli, Ferraru
C. Nutoli, Chieti
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